
Bantam/Midget
1. Kubota North

2. JayJay Gardens
3. Dutchman Contracting

DATEdAte Diamond Home Away
Tuesday May 27, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Kubota North 3. Dutchman Contracting

Wednesday May 28, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 3. Dutchman Contracting 2. JayJay Gardens
Tuesday June 3, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. JayJay Gardens 1. Kubota North

Wednesday June 4, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 3. Dutchman Contracting 1. Kubota North
Tuesday June 10, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. JayJay Gardens 3. Dutchman Contracting

Wednesday June 11, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 1. Kubota North 2. JayJay Gardens
Tuesday June 17, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Kubota North 3. Dutchman Contracting

Wednesday June 18, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 3. Dutchman Contracting 2. JayJay Gardens
Tuesday June 24, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. JayJay Gardens 1. Kubota North

Wednesday June 25, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 3. Dutchman Contracting 1. Kubota North
Wednesday July 2, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 1. Kubota North 2. JayJay Gardens

Tuesday July 8, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. JayJay Gardens 3. Dutchman Contracting
Wednesday July 9, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 1. Kubota North 3. Dutchman Contracting
Tuesday July 15, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Dutchman Contracting 2. JayJay Gardens

Wednesday July 16, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 2. JayJay Gardens 1. Kubota North
Tuesday July 22, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Dutchman Contracting 1. Kubota North

Wednesday July 23, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 2. JayJay Gardens 3. Dutchman Contracting
Tuesday July 29, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Kubota North 2. JayJay Gardens

Wednesday July 30, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 1. Kubota North 3. Dutchman Contracting
Tuesday August 5, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Dutchman Contracting 2. JayJay Gardens

Wednesday August 6, 2025 DIAMOND 4 8:00PM - 9:30PM 2. JayJay Gardens 1. Kubota North


